
2 JOURS DE BEAUCE 2025 (PRASVILLE ET BERCHERES)

Classement Prasville
Samedi 14 Juin 2025

Pos Nom Club T1 Pén. Total Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5

ELITE

1 FRANCISCO Thomas TC Francueil 14 27 15 10 2 1 2

SPENCLEY Lois TC Caisnes 0 NonP 0 0 0 0 0

TR1

1 BOUFLET Lucas TC Francueil 2 13 22 5 1 2 0

2 BESNARD Hugo CM Perche 6 15 22 4 3 0 1

3 LUNEAU Thomas MC Berry 48 111 1 5 2 4 18

TR2+

1 LANCHERE Arsene MC Berry 7 11 23 4 2 1 0

TR2

1 PELLEGRIN Louis MC Saint Chéron 9 14 20 7 2 1 0

2 GALLOU Adrien TC Beauce 13 20 23 3 1 0 3

3 LEBATTEUX William TC Francueil 36 53 8 8 3 8 3

EVRARD Christopher CM Perche 0 Abd 0 0 0 0 0

CORNEAU Xavier TRIAL CLUB DE MARCOUSSIS 0 NonP 0 0 0 0 0

TR3+

1 VIDULICH Mario TC Francueil 12 13 23 5 0 1 1

2 MARCHAND Jérémy MC Berry 10 15 25 1 0 3 1

3 NOLLAND Nicolas UM Nemourienne 10 17 24 2 1 1 2

4 TURRINI Claude MC Saint Chéron 17 18 24 3 0 0 3

5 MATHEZ Alain TC Beauce 16 22 20 3 4 2 1

6 DAUMAL Nicolas TC Beauce 17 25 18 7 1 2 2

7 EDOUIN Christophe Brionne moto verte 20 27 21 2 0 5 2

8 DUMONT Benjamin TC 72 20 34 16 4 4 4 2
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2 JOURS DE BEAUCE 2025 (PRASVILLE ET BERCHERES)

Classement Prasville
Samedi 14 Juin 2025

Pos Nom Club T1 Pén. Total Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5

9 GUEHO Lucas TC Beauce 18 35 14 4 7 4 1

DUMONT Alban CM Perche 26 Abd 7 2 0 3 3

VANDEWALLE Alain UNION MOTORISTE NEMOURIENNE 0 NonP 0 0 0 0 0

CROSNIER Cedric TC Francueil 0 NonP 0 0 0 0 0

RIGONDAUD Liam TRIAL CLUB DE MARCOUSSIS 0 NonP 0 0 0 0 0

TR3

1 CHAMBARD Pascal Passion TT78 0 0 30 0 0 0 0

2 GUEHO Pierre TC beauce 0 0 30 0 0 0 0

3 BUREAU Marc MC Saint Chéron 1 1 29 1 0 0 0

4 NOLLAND Regis MC Chatillonnais 2 2 29 0 1 0 0

5 CRENN Emmanuel CM Perche 2 2 29 0 1 0 0

6 JOSSE Jean-Marc MC St Chéron 3 3 28 1 1 0 0

7 HARDY Sébastien UM Nemours 2 3 27 3 0 0 0

8 PAULY Pascal MC Saint Chéron 2 3 27 3 0 0 0

9 CHEVEREAU Léandre CM Perche 6 6 28 1 0 0 1

10 RIGARD Pascal CM Perche 6 8 23 6 1 0 0

11 ANDRE Antoine CM Perche 6 9 24 4 1 1 0

12 PASQUIER Jordan TC Beauce 10 10 24 4 0 2 0

13 TOME Jean- Pierre MC Berry 15 17 24 2 1 1 2

14 MILLE Loris UM Nemours 17 26 20 3 2 3 2

15 BONIN Franck TC Francueil 18 26 18 5 2 4 1

16 CRENN Clément CM Perche 33 49 14 2 3 7 4

17 GUEMENE Mattéo TC Beauce 22 85 9 2 2 3 14

CROSNIER Johan TC Francueil 0 NonP 0 0 0 0 0

CORNEAU Pablo TRIAL CLUB DE MARCOUSSIS 0 NonP 0 0 0 0 0
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2 JOURS DE BEAUCE 2025 (PRASVILLE ET BERCHERES)

Classement Prasville
Samedi 14 Juin 2025

Pos Nom Club T1 Pén. Total Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5

TR4+

1 SARRAILH Thierry TC Beauce 1 2 28 2 0 0 0

2 TOME Simon MC Berry 6 6 26 2 2 0 0

3 SIMONIN Dominique TC Beauce 3 7 26 2 1 1 0

4 LE BRUSQUET David MC Berry 7 10 24 3 2 1 0

5 MAITRAT Arnaud MC Berry 7 13 23 5 0 1 1

6 HAUSHERR François UM Nemourienne 11 16 24 3 0 1 2

GAURAT Christophe TC Beauce 0 Abd 0 0 0 0 0

SOLA Jean-Yves TC Beauce 0 NonP 0 0 0 0 0

ALAIN Thomas TC Beauce 0 NonP 0 0 0 0 0

TR4

1 HOULLIER Christophe TC Beauce 11 12 26 1 0 2 1

2 GALLOU Lola TC Beauce 11 20 19 5 3 3 0

3 DEBLANC Pascal TC Beauce 16 23 20 4 1 4 1

4 GUEMENE Mathieu TC Beauce 14 33 14 9 3 1 3

5 GUEMENE Tom TC Beauce 31 54 11 3 7 4 5

Féminines

1 GALLOU Lola TC Beauce 11 20 19 5 3 3 0

NATIONAL POST 80

1 ANDRE Michel TC beauce 9 11 21 8 0 1 0

ANDRE Nicolas TC Beauce 0 NonP 0 0 0 0 0

CRITERIUM POST 80

1 TERNIER Yannick TC Francueil 15 26 21 1 3 3 2

HESLIERE Claude CM Perche 0 NonP 0 0 0 0 0
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2 JOURS DE BEAUCE 2025 (PRASVILLE ET BERCHERES)

Classement Prasville
Samedi 14 Juin 2025

Pos Nom Club T1 Pén. Total Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5

CRITERIUM MONO CHOC

1 GOUBERT Jean-Louis CM Perche 1 8 26 3 0 0 1
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2 JOURS DE BEAUCE 2025 (PRASVILLE ET BERCHERES)

Classement Berchères
Dimanche 15 Juin 2025

Pos Nom Club T1 Pén. Total Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5

ELITE

1 SPENCLEY Lois TC Caisnes 4 7 25 4 0 1 0

TR1

1 BESNARD Hugo CM Perche 3 3 27 3 0 0 0

2 BOUFLET Lucas TC Francueil 7 11 24 4 1 0 1

3 LANDRY Kevin UM Nemours 12 13 25 3 0 0 2

4 VERSTRAETE Lucas UM Nemours 14 22 19 6 1 3 1

5 FIALETOUX Maxime TC Marcoussis 24 35 11 8 6 5 0

TR2+

1 MAFFEO Nicolas UM Nemourienne 15 29 15 8 4 1 2

2 VERSTRAETE Benoit UM Nemourienne 17 34 15 5 5 3 2

TR2

1 PELLEGRIN Louis MC Saint Chéron 5 11 25 2 0 3 0

2 CORNEAU Xavier TRIAL CLUB DE MARCOUSSIS 9 12 22 6 0 2 0

3 PAPIN Antoine UM Nemours 10 16 22 3 2 3 0

4 FASILLEAU Sylvain MC Saint Chéron 9 18 21 4 3 1 1

5 GALLOU Adrien TC Beauce 14 21 21 5 0 2 2

6 ROUSSELLE Cyrille UM Nemours 17 24 15 9 3 3 0

7 EVRARD Christopher CM Perche 22 27 19 5 0 4 2

8 LEBATTEUX William TC Francueil 26 41 13 6 4 4 3

9 DELANOUE Didier UM Nemourienne 24 46 11 7 3 6 3

TR3+

1 NOLLAND Nicolas UM Nemourienne 3 3 27 3 0 0 0

2 DIEHL Eric TC Francueil 6 8 23 6 1 0 0
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2 JOURS DE BEAUCE 2025 (PRASVILLE ET BERCHERES)

Classement Berchères
Dimanche 15 Juin 2025

Pos Nom Club T1 Pén. Total Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5

3 VIDULICH Mario TC Francueil 5 9 26 1 1 2 0

4 RIZZO Antonio UM Nemourienne 7 10 22 7 0 1 0

5 DERNIAUX Éric UM Nemours 11 12 24 4 0 1 1

6 TURRINI Claude MC Saint Chéron 10 12 24 4 0 1 1

7 MARCHAND Jérémy MC Berry 10 13 25 1 0 4 0

8 RIGONDAUD Evann TC Marcoussis 9 14 21 6 1 2 0

9 RIGONDAUD Liam TRIAL CLUB DE MARCOUSSIS 12 18 20 6 2 1 1

10 MATHEZ Alain TC Beauce 12 19 19 5 4 2 0

11 CROSNIER Cedric TC Francueil 15 20 22 2 2 3 1

12 DAUMAL Nicolas TC Beauce 17 23 20 5 1 2 2

13 VANDEWALLE Alain UNION MOTORISTE NEMOURIENNE 18 25 16 7 5 1 1

14 GAILLAT AUBERT Charlotte UM Nemours 16 29 19 4 2 2 3

15 GUEHO Lucas TC Beauce 27 46 10 7 2 10 1

EDOUIN Christophe Brionne moto verte 0 Abd 0 0 0 0 0

DUMONT Alban CM Perche 0 NonP 0 0 0 0 0

TR3

1 NOLLAND Regis MC Chatillonnais 1 1 29 1 0 0 0

2 BUREAU Marc MC Saint Chéron 0 1 29 1 0 0 0

3 RIGARD Pascal CM Perche 5 5 27 2 0 1 0

4 CHAMBARD Pascal Passion TT78 5 5 27 2 0 1 0

5 HARDY Sébastien UM Nemours 6 7 27 2 0 0 1

6 LUU Loys UM Nemours 7 7 26 2 1 1 0

7 CHEVEREAU Léandre CM Perche 7 7 25 4 0 1 0

8 PAULY Pascal MC Saint Chéron 3 8 28 0 0 1 1

9 JOSSE Jean-Marc MC St Chéron 7 10 21 8 1 0 0

10 GUEHO Pierre TC beauce 7 15 23 4 0 2 1

11 PAPON Philippe UM Nemours 13 15 22 5 1 1 1
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2 JOURS DE BEAUCE 2025 (PRASVILLE ET BERCHERES)

Classement Berchères
Dimanche 15 Juin 2025

Pos Nom Club T1 Pén. Total Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5

12 ANDRE Antoine CM Perche 13 15 20 6 3 1 0

13 MILLE Loris UM Nemours 13 20 15 11 3 1 0

14 PASQUIER Jordan TC Beauce 11 21 22 3 1 2 2

15 CROSNIER Johan TC Francueil 17 22 20 5 2 1 2

16 CRENN Emmanuel CM Perche 18 25 22 2 1 2 3

17 CRENN Clément CM Perche 20 25 15 10 2 2 1

18 CORNEAU Pablo TRIAL CLUB DE MARCOUSSIS 11 29 14 9 3 3 1

19 GUEMENE Mattéo TC Beauce 27 33 14 9 1 4 2

20 BONIN Franck TC Francueil 31 54 8 7 4 8 3

TR4+

1 SARRAILH Thierry TC Beauce 1 2 28 2 0 0 0

2 HAUSHERR François UM Nemourienne 2 7 27 2 0 0 1

3 MAITRAT Arnaud MC Berry 3 9 22 7 1 0 0

4 LE BRUSQUET David MC Berry 6 10 24 3 2 1 0

5 SOLA Jean-Yves TC Beauce 11 14 20 9 0 0 1

6 SIMONIN Dominique TC Beauce 12 16 24 1 2 2 1

7 ALAIN Thomas TC Beauce 11 20 20 5 2 2 1

8 TOYER Gilles TC Francueil 11 30 14 8 4 3 1

9 LEMAITRE Adrien TC Marcoussis 17 33 16 5 3 4 2

10 GIRARD Fabien Passion TT78 42 67 9 5 2 6 8

GAURAT Christophe TC Beauce 0 NonP 0 0 0 0 0

TR4

1 BIGAY Quentin TC Marcoussis 6 8 25 3 1 1 0

2 DUMONT Jean-François TC Marcoussis 4 10 21 8 1 0 0

3 HARDOUIN Yoan UM Nemours 6 11 21 7 2 0 0

4 ROOKE Jonathan UM Nemours 8 13 18 11 1 0 0
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2 JOURS DE BEAUCE 2025 (PRASVILLE ET BERCHERES)

Classement Berchères
Dimanche 15 Juin 2025

Pos Nom Club T1 Pén. Total Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5

5 BIGAY Thomas TC Marcoussis 8 14 22 3 4 1 0

6 GALLOU Lola TC Beauce 11 15 21 5 2 2 0

7 HOULLIER Christophe TC Beauce 15 23 19 6 2 1 2

8 JOURNEAU Yann UM Nemours 16 26 20 4 2 1 3

9 BARBIER Tahym UM Nemourienne 22 30 17 6 1 4 2

10 DEBLANC Pascal TC Beauce 19 31 14 7 5 3 1

11 BARBIER Iyad UM Nemourienne 19 31 12 9 5 4 0

12 ROOKE Basile UM Nemours 11 33 17 5 4 0 4

13 TOFFIN Franck TC Marcoussis 22 34 15 4 7 2 2

14 BARBIER Cyril UM Nemourienne 26 36 14 7 2 5 2

15 GUEMENE Tom TC Beauce 32 47 8 10 5 4 3

16 GUEMENE Mathieu TC Beauce 30 52 9 7 3 8 3

17 DELARACE Patrick Passion TT78 40 55 11 5 6 1 7

18 THERET Romain TC Beauce 42 79 4 2 3 17 4

Féminines

1 GALLOU Lola TC Beauce 11 15 21 5 2 2 0

2 HARDY Joy UM Nemours 15 16 6 1 0 5 0

3 GAILLAT AUBERT Charlotte UM Nemours 16 29 19 4 2 2 3

NATIONAL POST 80

1 ANDRE Nicolas TC Beauce 1 2 28 2 0 0 0

2 ANDRE Michel TC beauce 3 12 24 3 2 0 1

CRITERIUM POST 80

1 HESLIERE Claude CM Perche 17 28 18 4 4 2 2

2 TERNIER Yannick TC Francueil 22 37 16 4 3 4 3
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2 JOURS DE BEAUCE 2025 (PRASVILLE ET BERCHERES)

Classement Berchères
Dimanche 15 Juin 2025

Pos Nom Club T1 Pén. Total Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5

CRITERIUM MONO CHOC

1 GOUBERT Jean-Louis CM Perche 7 16 23 4 1 0 2

MT1

1 LELU Maxime UM Nemourienne 5 5 8 3 1 0 0

2 HARDOUIN Timeo UM Nemours 6 6 8 3 0 1 0

3 LELU Adrien UM Nemourienne 7 8 8 2 0 2 0

MT2

1 FELIX Martin TC Caisnes 0 0 12 0 0 0 0

2 DUMONT Maël CM Perche 6 9 6 3 3 0 0

3 HARDY Joy UM Nemours 15 16 6 1 0 5 0
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